FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

12 ETAPA MASTER BERJA
BERJA, 22/10/2022

Prueba 1
22/10/2022 - 16:22

Masc., 800m Libre

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 MARTINEZ FENQY, Juan Rafael

3 AROCA HENARES, Antonio

4 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, German

5 MAESTRA GARCIA, Cecilio

6 BAKKALI KASMI, Mohammed

7 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Juan Ignacio
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79
77
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63

Bahia De Almeria N.C
Bahia De Almeria N.C
Bahia De Almeria N.C
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Bahia De Almeria N.C

12:59.50
10:49.84

9:05.70
10:05.30
11:25.41
13:16.87

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
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